
1/8 finals

Men Junior

Results/Résultats

9 8

5 ROSS CULLEN GBR

FRANATHANAEL DIEUAIDE161

FRAROBIN GENESTRONI18

FRALUCAS LETACONNOUX138

FRAARTHUR IMBERT107

ITAMATTIA GIRLANDA632

NEDODIN VERHOOG206

CZEDAVID PAG�C014

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

10 8

998 MAURICIO IGNACIO MOLINA
VERGARA

CHI

GBRRYAN MARTIN410

FRALUCAS CHAPON155

CZELUKAs MENTL�K907

DENSIMON JUUL H�JSGAARD709

FRAHUGO POINTEAU179

NEDMAX KREMERS254

BELDORIAN GEURTEN330

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

11 8

650 PABLO GARCIA MARCOS ESP

LATNIKS ROZUKALNS02

FRATATYAN LUI HIN TSAN01

FRAJEREMY BODZEN16

FRASIMON DUFOUR126

NEDNICK KUIJER221

FRARAPHAEL CURRON173

BELDENNIS SCHROOTEN303

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

12 8

811 EDVARDS GLAZERS LAT

FRACHRIS ALDON153

FRAALEXIS BONNAY127

FRAANAIA ISTIL194

SUICYRILL JAKOB540

NEDTEUN KIVIT223

FRATHEO GOUZIEN164

NEDBERJAN TROMP218

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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1/8 finals

Men Junior

Results/Résultats

13 8

317 THIBAUT STOFFELS BEL

GERPASCAL BRENZEL05

NEDBRIAN VAN EEUWIJK210

NEDSTEF VAN DOREN018

GERMAXIMILIAN ZIEGLER514

FRAAXEL ESSABAR143

RUSALEKSANDR TVERDOY939

NEDRINKE OEGEMA262

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

14 8

13 HUGO MARSZALEK FRA

DENJAKOB SARDAG707

NEDPIETER VAN LANKVELD201

FRAMYLANE BARBERA102

LATRINALDS JANIS KARKLINS809

BELSIBE JANSSENS318

GERLUCA KROLL519

NEDRIK OUWENDORP261

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

15 8

103 MACLEO MEYNIER FRA

CZEADAM HLAD�K911

BLRULADZISLAU ALIASHKEVICH971

SUITRISTAN BOREL04

FRAQUENTIN LOCATELLI112

NEDBORIS VAN KESSEL216

SUIALEXI MOSSET543

LTUGVIDAS USEVICIUS861

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

16 8

07 FEDERICO DE VECCHI ITA

NEDBART VAN BEMMELEN23

FRACLEMENT JARD013

GEROSKAR SCHILLING605

BRAPEDRO VINICIUS SANTOS
MEDEIROS

999

NEDERIK PETERS260

FRAMAXIME ORLHAC108

NEDKRIS VERSTAPPEN214

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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1/4 finals

Men Junior

Results/Résultats

5 8

5 ROSS CULLEN GBR

GBRRYAN MARTIN410

DENJAKOB SARDAG707

FRATATYAN LUI HIN TSAN01

BELTHIBAUT STOFFELS317

GEROSKAR SCHILLING605

BLRULADZISLAU ALIASHKEVICH971

FRAANAIA ISTIL194

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

6 8

13 HUGO MARSZALEK FRA

CZEADAM HLAD�K911

CHIMAURICIO IGNACIO MOLINA
VERGARA

998

NEDSTEF VAN DOREN018

FRAALEXIS BONNAY127

FRALUCAS LETACONNOUX138

FRACLEMENT JARD013

LATNIKS ROZUKALNS02

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

7 8

23 BART VAN BEMMELEN NED

FRAROBIN GENESTRONI18

FRACHRIS ALDON153

ESPPABLO GARCIA MARCOS650

FRAMACLEO MEYNIER103

FRAMYLANE BARBERA102

CZELUKAs MENTL�K907

NEDBRIAN VAN EEUWIJK210

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

8 8

161 NATHANAEL DIEUAIDE FRA

SUITRISTAN BOREL04

FRAJEREMY BODZEN16

LATEDVARDS GLAZERS811

GERPASCAL BRENZEL05

ITAFEDERICO DE VECCHI07

NEDPIETER VAN LANKVELD201

FRALUCAS CHAPON155

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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1/2 finals

Men Junior

Results/Résultats

7 8

5 ROSS CULLEN GBR

FRAROBIN GENESTRONI18

FRANATHANAEL DIEUAIDE161

FRAJEREMY BODZEN16

CZEADAM HLAD�K911

NEDSTEF VAN DOREN018

ESPPABLO GARCIA MARCOS650

DENJAKOB SARDAG707

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

8 8

13 HUGO MARSZALEK FRA

LATEDVARDS GLAZERS811

NEDBART VAN BEMMELEN23

FRATATYAN LUI HIN TSAN01

SUITRISTAN BOREL04

FRACHRIS ALDON153

CHIMAURICIO IGNACIO MOLINA
VERGARA

998

GBRRYAN MARTIN410

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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Finals

Men Junior

Results/Résultats

4 8

5 ROSS CULLEN GBR

LATEDVARDS GLAZERS811

NEDBART VAN BEMMELEN23

FRANATHANAEL DIEUAIDE161

FRAROBIN GENESTRONI18

FRAHUGO MARSZALEK13

FRATATYAN LUI HIN TSAN01

FRAJEREMY BODZEN16

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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